
 

10Gb/s 300m, SFP+ Tranceiver

3000/492

Product specification:
 Up to 11.3Gb/s 10GBase-SR/SW Ethernet for data links-
 Hot Pluggable-
 Duplex LC connector-
 Up to 300m on 50/125m MMF-
 850nm VCSEL laser transmitter-
 +3.3V single power supply-
 Monitoring Interface Compliant with SFF-8471, SFF8472 e IEEE802.ae-
 Low power dissipation-
 Extended case temperature range (0°C to +70°C)-
 Complaint with RoHS-

77,28 Euro (VAT excluded)
Price list valid from 01/09/2024

Description
Module with a 10Gb/s high-speed LC duplex optical interface that converts a serial electrical data
stream into an optical output signal. It complies with SFF-8471, SFF-8472 and IEEE 802.3ae
10GBASE-SR specifications. Digital diagnostic functions are available via a 2-wire serial interface.
The receiver section uses a PIN connector and the transmitter section uses an 850 nm VCSEL laser,
providing high performance in Ethernet applications up to 300 metres.

Logistic data
 Packaging quantity single: 1-
 EAN single: 8021156074037-
 Base: 95 mm-
 Height: 40 mm-
 Depth: 95 mm-
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